
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Northmor 32

2 Fredericktown 39

3 Loudonville 56

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Clear Fork 2

St. Peters 2

Crestline 3

Wynford 4

Lucas 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 8 32

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Jessica Duyea 00:13:54.450 3

2 5 Sam Peters 00:14:39.760 4

3 7 Ditullio Julianna 00:15:24.606 6

4 9 Sabrina Kelly 00:15:42.783 8

5 13 Madelyn Jordan 00:15:52.696 11

6 23 Szulewski Isabelle 00:17:11.486 0

7 33 Caroline Mcgualey 00:18:20.043 0

2 Fredericktown 18 39

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Nichole Groseclose 00:13:42.950 1

2 8 Rhylee Wilson 00:15:34.183 7

3 10 Emma Linhares 00:15:44.143 9

4 11 Maureen Roddy 00:15:48.230 10

5 15 Kaelyn Fox 00:16:23.280 12

6 17 Miranda Baker 00:16:34.663 0

7 19 Kaylie Umfleet 00:16:53.923 0

3 Loudonville 10 56

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Emma Hinkle 00:13:48.920 2

2 6 Daisy Hemry 00:14:57.086 5

3 18 Madison Carey 00:16:50.666 14

4 24 Maddy Murphy 00:17:11.700 17

5 29 Brittany Sage 00:17:57.100 18

6 34 Sydney Cogar 00:18:44.060 0

7 42 Sarah Carroll 00:20:38.270 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Nichole Groseclose - 00:13:42.950 Fredericktown

2 2 Emma Hinkle - 00:13:48.920 Loudonville

3 3 Jessica Duyea - 00:13:54.450 Northmor

4 0 Emily Snell - 00:14:37.666 Clear Fork

5 4 Sam Peters - 00:14:39.760 Northmor

6 5 Daisy Hemry - 00:14:57.086 Loudonville

7 6 Ditullio Julianna - 00:15:24.606 Northmor

8 7 Rhylee Wilson - 00:15:34.183 Fredericktown

9 8 Sabrina Kelly - 00:15:42.783 Northmor

10 9 Emma Linhares - 00:15:44.143 Fredericktown

11 10 Maureen Roddy - 00:15:48.230 Fredericktown

12 0 Olivia Togliatti - 00:15:48.433 St. Peters

13 11 Madelyn Jordan - 00:15:52.696 Northmor

14 0 Tricia Morr - 00:15:56.106 Wynford

15 12 Kaelyn Fox - 00:16:23.280 Fredericktown

16 0 Annie Fienning - 00:16:26.013 Wynford

17 13 Miranda Baker - 00:16:34.663 Fredericktown

18 14 Madison Carey - 00:16:50.666 Loudonville

19 15 Kaylie Umfleet - 00:16:53.923 Fredericktown

20 0 Caitlin Harley - 00:16:56.206 Crestline

21 0 Blake Dowalter - 00:17:07.006 Fredericktown

22 0 Ashlyn Hyatt - 00:17:08.400 Fredericktown

23 16 Szulewski Isabelle - 00:17:11.486 Northmor

24 17 Maddy Murphy - 00:17:11.700 Loudonville

25 0 Mercedes Whyte - 00:17:26.940 Lucas

26 0 Taylor Chattin - 00:17:29.496 Fredericktown

27 0 Sammy Maglott - 00:17:41.506 Fredericktown

28 0 Kali Weikle - 00:17:46.096 Clear Fork

29 18 Brittany Sage - 00:17:57.100 Loudonville

30 0 Courtney Crawford - 00:18:08.320 Lucas

31 0 Allie Weisman - 00:18:09.010 Lucas

32 0 Katherine Blank - 00:18:16.923 Wynford

33 19 Caroline Mcgualey - 00:18:20.043 Northmor

34 20 Sydney Cogar - 00:18:44.060 Loudonville

35 0 Maribeth Pozderac - 00:18:50.650 Fredericktown
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36 0 Vanessa Grant - 00:19:17.780 Lucas

37 0 Heaven Martin - 00:19:22.513 Fredericktown

38 0 Katie Dilts - 00:19:25.490 Fredericktown

39 0 Kahea Vanhouten - 00:19:25.856 Fredericktown

40 0 Marissa Wheeler - 00:19:55.406 Fredericktown

41 0 Tory Carver - 00:20:33.003 Northmor

42 21 Sarah Carroll - 00:20:38.270 Loudonville

43 0 Hannah Cucco - 00:20:40.016 Loudonville

44 0 Molly Smith - 00:20:41.606 Fredericktown

45 0 Heather Newman - 00:21:15.550 Crestline

46 0 Zoe Blank - 00:21:20.110 St. Peters

47 0 Taylor Garrison - Wise - 00:21:54.180 Crestline

48 0 Charlotte Rail - 00:22:00.276 Loudonville

49 0 Katie Jo Dillard - 00:22:25.060 Fredericktown

50 0 Emma Lohr - 00:22:25.856 Wynford

51 0 Scarlet Holt - 00:22:53.130 Loudonville
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